
Reifen von bis von [km] bis [km] Distanz [km] So km-Summe Wi km-Summe

Sommer Michelin Pilot HX 14.03.2001 06.11.2001 0 11625 11625 6 6 7,5 7,5 11625

Winter Michelin Pilot Alpin 06.11.2001 19.04.2002 11625 22524 10899 7,5 7,5 7 7 10899

Sommer Michelin Pilot HX 19.04.2002 30.10.2002 22524 30600 8076 6 6 6 6 19701

Winter Michelin Pilot Alpin 30.10.2002 11.04.2003 30600 32953 2353 7 7 7 7 13252

Sommer Michelin Pilot HX 11.04.2003 07.11.2003 32953 42640 9687 5,5 5 5,5 5,5 29388
Winter Michelin Pilot Alpin 07.11.2003 15.04.2004 42640 47627 4987 7 7 7 7 18239

Sommer Michelin Pilot HX 15.04.2004 13.10.2004 47627 53456 5829 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 35217

Winter Michelin Pilot Alpin 13.10.2004 15.04.2005 53456 58628 5172 5,5 5,5 7 7 23411

Sommer Michelin Pilot HX 15.04.2005 02.11.2005 58628 63950 5322 4 4 4,5 4,5 40539

Winter Michelin Pilot Alpin 02.11.2005 25.04.2006 63950 69471 5521 6,5 6,5 4,5 4,5 28932

Sommer Michelin Pilot HX 25.04.2006 25.10.2006 69471 74504 5033 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 45572
Winter Michelin Pilot Alpin 25.10.2006 25.04.2007 74504 79640 5136 5 5 4,5 4,5 34068

Sommer Michelin Pilot HX 25.04.2007 06.11.2007 79640 84930 5290 2 2 2,5 2,5 50862

Winter Michelin Pilot Alpin 06.11.2007 29.04.2008 84930 89652 4722 4 4 5 4 38790

Sommer Hankook 29.04.2008 20.11.2008 89652 95542 5890 6 6 6,5 6,5 5890

Winter GoodYear 20.11.2008 30.04.2009 95542 99228 3686 3686

Sommer Hankook 30.04.2009 11.11.2009 99228 104513 5285 6 6 6 6 11175

Winter GoodYear 11.11.2009 29.04.2010 104513 108055 3542 6 6 7 7 7228

Sommer Hankook 29.04.2010 07.10.2010 108055 113256 5201 5 4 5 4 16376

Winter GoodYear 07.10.2010 12.05.2011 113256 118182 4926 12154

Sommer Hankook 12.05.2011 23.11.2011 118182 122838 4656 3 3 3,5 3,5 21032

Winter GoodYear 23.11.2011 25.04.2012 122838 126673 3835 4,5 4,5 5 5 15989

Sommer Hankook 25.04.2012 15.11.2012 126673 131332 4659 3,5 3,5 3 3 25691 -49%

Winter GoodYear 15.11.2012 07.11.2013 131332 140196 8864 24853 -36%

Winter Conti TS850 07.11.2013 07.04.2014 140196 143155 2959 7,5 7,5 8 8 2959

Michelin Primacy 3 07.04.2014 06.11.2014 143155 149765 6610 5 5 5 5 6610
Winter Conti TS850 06.11.2014 05.05.2015 149765 155152 5387 7 7 7 7 8346

Michelin Primacy 3 05.05.2015 15.10.2015 155152 159548 4396 4,5 4,5 5 5 11006

Winter Conti TS850 15.10.2015 12.05.2016 159548 166474 6926 6,5 6,5 7 7 15272

Michelin Primacy 3 12.05.2016 04.11.2016 166474 171807 5333 3,5 3,5 2,5 2,5 16339

Profiltiefe bei Einlagerung


